Mathcad Calculations
Order Form
admin.bigpigltd.com
How to Order
Network: Bitcoin
BTC Wallet Address bc1qffxtxzls44chgdkzp9039896a9awxhy28dq504
Once payment is received, the electronic files will be dispatched by email.
Your name:
Your email address:
GST Status: (Circle one)
If direct bank transfer is prefered, an invoice can be sent. If so - Tick here…
PDF Mathcad Order
1 Actions Full Set (including discount) $40 $396
1A Analysis
Updated Beam Analysis Rev 1 $2 $20
Beam Deflections allowing for Flexure & Shear Rev 0 $2 $20
SIPS Panel Beam Design using a Compound Section Rev 0 $2 $20
Frame Analysis using Kleinlogal Rev 0 $2 $20
Pitched Portal Frame Analysis using Kleinlogal Rev 0 $2 $20
Section Properties - Angle Rev 0 $2 $20
Section Properties - Channel Rev 0 $2 $20
Section Properties - RHS Rev 0 $2 $20
Floor Vibration by Mast Method Rev 0 $2 $20
New Rev 1 $2 $20
New Rev 1 $2 $20
SIPS PIR Panel - Section Properties (Bottom skin steel,
Top Skin Aluminium)
Compound Section Properties (RHS Aluminium Outer +
2No. Steel Plate Inside)
Select the calculation sheets you require from the catalogue below. Calculations may be purchased as
individual sheets or in subject sets. Provide your name and email address. Print the order form as a PDF and
email your completed order form to admin@bigpigltd.com.
The calculation sheets are offered on an "as-is" basis. The user is responsible for the appropriate use of the
calculations contained therein. Big Pig Ltd accepts no liability for misuse of the calculation sheets. No
liability is accepted for errors or omissions in the calculations sheets. The calculations have been prepared
for use in New Zealand and are intended to allow engineers to create calculations in accordance with New
Zealand Standards in compliance with New Zealand Building Code.
Prices are displayed in New Zealand Dollars (NZ$) exclusive of GST. GST will be added to orders made inside
New Zealand. (A GST Invoivce will be provided for New Zealand buyers.)
If paying by Bitcoin, the total sum should be converted to Bitcoin at the current rate and paid to the following
wallet address:
New Zealand International
1 of 5
Mathcad Calculations
Order Form
admin.bigpigltd.com
PDF Mathcad Order
New Compound Section Properties (RHS
Aluminium Outer + RHS Steel Inner)
Rev 1 $2 $20
New Nested Channel Member Design using a
Compound Section
Rev 1 $2 $20
1B Wind Actions
Updated Wind Loading to NZS1170.2: 2021 Rev 1 $2 $20
Wind on a Hoarding Rev 0 $2 $20
New Freestanding Roofs subject to Wind Loads Rev 1 $2 $20
New Circulars Bins, Silos & Tanks subject to Wind Loads Rev 1 $2 $20
New Roof Mounted Solar Panels subject to Wind Loads Rev 1 $2 $20
1C Snow Actions
Snow Loading Rev 0 $2 $20
1D Seismic Actions
Derivation of Horizontal Seismic Design Action Coefficient Rev 0 $2 $20
Seismic Demand on Steel Beam (by Parts) Rev 0 $2 $20
Seismic Restraints for Equipment Rev 0 $2 $20
$44 $440
2 Concrete Full Set $23 $234
2A RC-New Design
New Anchor Design Rev 1 $2 $20
New Anchor Design - Corner Columns Rev 1 $2 $20